Table 1.  Vendor Forum Participants (2003 – 2005)

	VENDOR


	PRODUCT


	CONTACT
	PHONE
	EMAIL
	WEBSITE

	ADA Technologies, Inc.
	Amended Silicate
	Craig Turchi
	303.792.5615

x285
	Craigt@adatech.com
	http://www.adatech.com/default.asp

	AdEdge Technologies, Inc. 
	AD33

(E-33 [granular])

E-33P (pellets)
	Ley Hathcock

Rich Cavagnaro
	678.835.0052
	ley@adedgetechnologies.com
	http://www.adedgetechnologies.com

	ANCECO
	ABCEL / ANCEL
	Alexander Blake
	732-739-3410
	ancecocorp@aol.com

	unavailable

	APW Inc
	Isorb, Adsorb, Hedulit, Nanolit
	Nitin Kohli
	775.829.6883
	kohli@apwgroup.us
	http://apwgroup.us

	ARCTECH Inc.
	HUMASORB
	Daman Walia

Sid DuMont
	703.222.0280
	dwalia@arctech.com
	http://www.arctech.com/

	Argonide
	Alfox GR-3; Alfox18; NanoCeram
	Fred Tepper
	407.322.2500
	fred@argonide.com
	http://www.argonide.com/

	Brimac Carbon Services
	Brimac 216
	Symon Thomas
	734.972.3290
	cftechnologies@earthlink.net
	http://www.brimacservices.com/

	Dow Chemical
	Adsorbsia GTO
	Geofrey Onifer

Thomas McCandless
	989.636.6228

972.491.7104
	gponifer@dow.com
tmccandless@dow.com
	http://www.dow.com/liquidseps/prod/pt_as.htm

	EaglePicher
	NXT-1

NXT-2

NXT-CF
	Kim Walsh

Peter Lenz
	775.824.7646w

775.843.5637c
	kim.walsh@eaglepicher.com
Peter.Lenz@eaglepicher.com
	http://www.eaglepicher.com


	Edenspace Systems
	Phytoremediation technology
	Mark Elless
	877.961.8777
	elless@edenspace.com
	http://www.edenspace.com/index.html


	Engelhard
	ARM 200
	Linda Muroski (Tom Shaniuk)
	732.205.5046
	Linda.muroski@engelhard.com
	http://www.engelhard.com/

	Filtronics
	Electromedia
	Patrick Charlton

Bill Hoyer
	714.630.5040

343.0871cell
	whoyer@filtronics.com
	http://www.filtronics.com/

	Graver Technologies (HydroGlobe)
	MetSorb (HMRG); ActivMet; FerriMet/CF
	John Schroeder
	302.731.3523
	jschroeder@gravertech.com
	http://www.gravertech.com/
http://www.hydroglobe.com/


	HydroFlo 

(MARTI [Metals & Arsenic Removal Tech Inc.)
	ARTI-64
	(Dennis Mast)

George Moore
	919.772.9925

919.772.6823w
919.889.8458c
	dmast@hydroflo.cc
gmooremarti@aol.com
	http://www.hydroflo-inc.com/
http://www.martiinc.com/

	Kinetico Inc.
	UltrAsorb-A, UltrAsorb-T and UltrAsorb-F. (adsorptive media)

Resins

Macrolite (precipitation/filtration)

Reverse osmosis
	Skip Wolfe

Art Oakes
	440.56.44262

801.364.2001
	swolfe@kinetico.com
artoakes@kinetico.com
	http://www.kinetico.com/

	Inotec (University of Utah)
	AsTECH
	Jack Adams

Terrence Chatwein
	801.712.2760

801.581.6348
	jadams@mines.utah.edu
djadams22@sisna.com
terrence.chatwin@m.cc.utah.edu
	No website

	Magnesium Elektron Inc. /Isolux Technologies
	Isolux
	James Knoll
	908.782.5800 x1133

908.797.7480c
	jknoll@meichem.com
	http://www.zrpure.com/

	MARTI [Metals & Arsenic Removal Tech Inc. (HydroFlo)
	ARTI-64
	George Moore
	919.772.9925
	gmooremarti@aol.com
	http://www.hydroflo-inc.com/
http://www.martiinc.com/


	MIT
	Kanchan Filter
	Susan Murcott
	617.452.3442
	murcott@mit.edu

	http://web.mit.edu/murcott/www/arsenic
http://web.mit.edu/watsan/worldbank_summary.htm


	Orca Water Technologies
	KemLoop 1000

(Coag/filtration)
	Ron Tenny

John Crass

Mike Monacell
	907.350.7697

805.639.3071
	rtenny@orcawt.com
jcrass@orcawt.com
mmonacell@orcawt.com
	http://www.orcawt.com

	Purolite
	ArsenXnp
A-530E; A-520E; A-300E; C100E
	Francis Boodoo
	610.668.9090
	fboodoo@puroliteusa.com
	http://www.puroliteusa.com/index3.htm

	ResinTech
	ASM-10-HP 
	Frank DeSilva

Patty Ruggeri

Peter Meyers
	760.476.9283

856.768.9600

856.768.9600
	fdesilva@resintech.com
pruggeri@resintech.com
pmeyers@resintech.com
	http://www.Resintech.com

	SolmeteX
	ArsenXnp
NP33
	Owen Boyd
	508.393.5115
	oboyd@solmetex.com
psylvester@solmetex.com
	http://www.solmetex.com/

	University of Oklahoma
	Polymer –enhanced ultrafiltration
	David Sabatini


	405.325.4273
	sabatini@ou.edu
	unavailable

	Virotec
	Bauxsol

Arsenic ProActiv

Bauxsol-GAC
	Neil Bardach

Dave McConchie

Will Caldicott
	917.868.6912

303.842.9351

617.964.1773
	neil@bardach.com
dmcconch@scu.edu.au
wcaldicott@virotec.com
	http://www.Virotec.com/usa.htm

	Watts Premier
	Reverse osmosis
	Shannon Murphy
	623.505.1514

344.6848c
	murphysp@wattsind.com
	http://www.wattspremier.com

	ZENON Environmental
	Membranes (AbMet)
	Joy Rueb
	925.246.8190
	j.rueb@att.net
	http://www.zenon.com


Note: Descriptive product names are given in this table; symbols indicating Trademarks, Copyright, Patents or pending patents are not included.  Any links to third party web sites are not an endorsement, sponsorship or recommendation of the third parties or the third parties' ideas, products, or services.  Similarly, any references in this Site to third parties and their products or services do not constitute an endorsement, sponsorship, or recommendation.

